
 

TERM DATES  2024 - 2025 

The dates and fees listed below are for the society as a whole - individual tutors may have different 

holiday arrangements so please check with them or with the office. 

 

SPRING TERM 2024  - 10 weeks 

Term Starts ………………………………………….. Monday 8th January 

End of first half term ……………………………. Friday 9th February 

Return from half term ………………………….. Monday 19th February 

End of term ………………………………………….. Friday 22nd March 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 – 14 weeks 

Term Starts …………………………………………… Monday 8th April 

End of first half term ……………………………. Friday 24th May 

Return from half term ………………………….. Monday 3rd June 

End of term …………………………………………… Friday 19th July 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 – 14 weeks 

Term Starts …………………………………………… Monday 2nd September 

End of first half term ……………………………. Friday 25th October 

Return from half term ………………………….. Monday 4th November 

End of term …………………………………………… Friday 13th December 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 – 12 / 13 weeks - TBC 

Term Starts …………………………………………… Monday 6TH January 

End of first half term ……………………………. Friday 14th February 



Return from half term ………………………….. Monday 24th February 

End of term ……………………………………………  TBC : Friday 4th April / Friday 11th April 

SUMMER TERM 2025  -  11 weeks 

Term Starts …………………………………………… Monday 28th April 

End of first half term ……………………………. Friday 23rd May 

Return from half term ………………………….. Monday 2nd June 

End of term ……………………………………………Friday 18th July 

 


